

**SRI KANAKADURGA ELECTRICAL WORKS****(WE UNDER TAKE ALL KINDS OF ELECTRICAL AND FABRICATION W****B/9083 " B" GRADE ELECTRICAL LICENSED CONTRACTOR****GSTIN : 37BREPG7739J1ZD****MOB :**

VENDOR CODE		DATE :20/07/2024
Invoice: 6		
Site	Gv1	Dr No. 6/178 , valluru UNDURU
Project	crescentia lab pvt ltd	near YSR Staute
Description of	Electrical LT works	POST: Unduru Post ;
Prepared by	Nani babu g	samarlakot Mandalam
GSTIN :	GSTNO:36AADCB2608M1Z0	kakinada 533434
STATE	TELANGANA	

SLNo.	DESCRIPTION	Qty.	UOM	Rate	AMOUNT
1	Laying of 240sqmm 3.5C cable	1,150	Mts	100	1,15,000
2	Termination of 300 or 240, 185sqmm cables	56	Nos	1,000	56,000
3	Erection of Main PCC	1	Nos	42,000	42,000
4	Erection of APFC panel, subpccA,2B and UMCC,	6	Nos	16,500	99,000
5	Laying of 185 sqmm 3.5c AL Armoured cable cable	625	Mts	75	46,875
6	Termination of 185 sqmm cable	4	Nos	350	1,400
7	Earth patti fabrication of 50mm,75mm & 25mm	1,320	mts	60	79,200
8	MS Fabrication works	3,000	Kg	40	1,20,000
9	Laying of cable tray	750	mts	180	1,35,000
10	Laying of 300 sqmm for chillers	60	mts	100	6,000
11	Laying of 185 sqmm 1C Cu cable	98	mts	85	8,330
12	Termination of 70Sqmm 3C Al Armoured cable for	6	Nos	500	3,000
13	Laying of 70Sqmm 3C Al Armoured cable for	220	mts	60	13,200
14	Termination of 185 sqmm 1C Cu cable	56	Nos	800	44,800
15	Erection of chiller outdoor panels	4	Nos	4,500	18,000
16	Transformer Erection	2	Nos	30,000	60,000
			TOTAL		8,47,805

Amount in words : Ten lakes Four hundred ten rupees only

CGST -	
SGST -	
IGST -	1,52,605
TOTAL AMOUN	10,00,410

Note :- Plus GST

For Sri Kanaka Durga Electrical Works

G. Nani babu

(NANI BABU GUBBALA)

PROPRIETOR

MRN-20240720013

INWARD	
Inward No: 6182	Dt: 20/7/24
MRN No:	Dt:
Received By:	Sign:
CRESCENTIA LABS PVT LTD	

